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Title

7 Essex Street LLC v Franke Gottsegen Cox Architects

Bazdaric v Almah Partners

Budwilowitz v Marc Nichols Associates
Christakis v NYCTA

Continental Development 26 Corp v Diaz et al.

Findley v Newmark Holdings LLC et al
Gamble v Hon. Denis Boyle
Geron v Lenox Hill
Golembiowski v Port Authority
Grand Imperial LLC v City of New York, et al
Gumbs v MTA Bus Company
Guzman v NYU Langone Medical Center
Hudson Insurance v Tuzman
Hunt v NYS Housing

In re Derwood G. v Daniel R.
In re Anthony N. v Doreen W.
In re J.-M. Children

In re Tatyana G. v Keith C.

In re Winter W.

Katrhyn K. v S., Derek

Lewis v Abraham et al

Matter of Pharo

Matter of Schaefer

Matter of Shariff

Matter of Spinnell
Medina-Diaz v 540 West

Mees v Stibbe NY

Miller v Japsi Transport, Inc.
People v Alonso Brewster
People v Carleto A.

People v Edward Jones

People v Eliseo Delacruz
People v Gabriel Polanco
People v Hernando Ruiz
People v Jonathan Alfonso
People v Jorge Pichardo
People v Jose Vega

Motion Number

M-2741
M-2804
M-2752
M-2827
M-2745
M-2724
M-2485
M-2908
M-2809
M-2759
M-2681
M-2814
M-2831
M-2739
M-2836
M-2616-2680
M-2854
M-2837
M-2838
M-2769
M-2968
M-2902
M-2950
M-2949
M-2715
M-2832
M-2707
M-2683
M-1162
M-1272
M-1020
M-766
M-1022
M-1021
M-974
M-74
M-2756


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/7 Essex Street LLC v Franke Gottsegen Cox Architects (M-2741).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Bazdaric v Almah Partners (M-2804).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Budwilowitz v Marc Nichols Associates (M-2752).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Christakis v NYCTA (M-2827).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Continental Development 26 Corp v Diaz et al. (M-2745).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Findley v Newmark Holdings LLC et al (M-2724).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Gamble v Hon. Denis Boyle (M-2485).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Geron v Lenox Hill (M-2908).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Golembiowski v Port Authority (M-2809).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Grand Imperial LLC v City of New York, et al (M-2759).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Gumbs v MTA Bus Company (M-2681).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Guzman v NYU Langone Medical Center (M-2814).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Hudson Insurance v Tuzman (M-2831).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Hunt v NYS Housing (M-2739).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/In re  Derwood G. v Daniel R. (M-2836).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/In re Anthony N. v Doreen W. (M-2616-2680).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/In re J.-M. Children (M-2854).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/In re Tatyana G. v Keith C. (M-2837).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/In re Winter W.  (M-2838).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Katrhyn K. v S., Derek (M-2769).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Lewis v Abraham et al (M-2968).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Matter of Pharo (M-2902).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Matter of Schaefer (M-2950).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Matter of Shariff (M-2949).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Matter of Spinnell (M-2715).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Medina-Diaz v 540 West (M-2832).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Mees v Stibbe NY (M-2707).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Miller v Japsi Transport, Inc. (M-2683).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/People v Alonso Brewster (M-1162).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/People v Carleto A. (M-1272).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/People v Edward Jones (M-1020).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/People v Eliseo Delacruz (M-766).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/People v Gabriel Polanco (M-1022).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/People v Hernando Ruiz (M-1021).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/People v Jonathan Alfonso (M-974).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/People v Jorge Pichardo (M-74).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/People v Jose Vega (M-2756).pdf

People v Victor Gonzalez

Piken v Advanced Construction Equipment Corp.

Salas v Hamalian et al

Shelbourne BRF v SR 677

The Church of Jesus Christ v Northwell Health
Toussie v SFIV SS-1

U.S. Bank, National Association v Merrill Lynch
Zurich America v Port Authority, et al

M-2740
M-2760
M-3029
M-3026&M-3156
M-2770
M-2444
M-2755
M-2736


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/People v Victor Gonzalez (M-2740).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Piken v Advanced Construction Equipment Corp. (M-2760).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Salas v Hamalian et al (M-3029).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Shelbourne BRF v SR 677 (M-3026&M-3156).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/The Church of Jesus Christ v Northwell Health (M-2770).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Toussie v SFIV SS-1 (M-2444).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/U.S. Bank, National Association v Merrill Lynch (M-2755).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2020/10_Oct/08/PDF/Zurich America v Port Authority, et al (M-2736.pdf

